
6. WLM 2023

Rang Name Klub MP SP T + T- Ø
1 Makik Karl WBA 6 18 1143 945 1,209
2 Haselsteiner Thomas WBA 4 17 1082 928 1,165
3 Kainberger Peter BCE 4 14 857 660 1,298
4 Baharyan Aschot BCE 3 10 809 794 1,018
5 Ruppert Franz WBA 2 9 599 513 1,167
6 Sedlak Herbert WBA 2 9 610 585 1,042
7 Urbancic Christian BCE 2 6 646 592 1,091
8 Weingesl Peter BCE 1 3 333 487 0,683
9 Felser Andreas BCE 2 6 307 223 1,376

10 Facini Enrico BCE 2 5 351 327 1,073
11 Gugumuck Walter WBA 1 3 401 402 0,997
12 Fiser Leopold BCE 1 3 265 312 0,849
13 Vik Roman BCE 1 3 329 437 0,752
14 Scholze Petra WBA 1 2 275 383 0,718
15 Vavra Martin WBA 1 2 254 393 0,646
16 Pröglhöf Andreas BCE 0 1 299 410 0,729
17 Katz Michael BCE 0 0 116 240 0,483
18 Landsteiner Hubert VIE 0 2 303 347 0,873
19
20
21
22
23
24

2 Sedlak Herbert WBA 2 9 610 585 1,042
1 Kainberger Peter BCE 4 14 857 660 1,298
3 Katz Michael BCE 0 0 116 240 0,483
1 Facini Enrico BCE 2 5 351 327 1,073
2 Scholze Petra WBA 1 2 275 383 0,718
3 Landsteiner Hubert VIE 0 2 303 347 0,873
1 Felser Andreas BCE 2 6 307 223 1,376
3 Weingesl Peter BCE 1 3 333 487 0,683
2 Fiser Leopold BCE 1 3 265 312 0,849
1 Makik Karl WBA 6 18 1143 945 1,209
2 Vik Roman BCE 1 3 329 437 0,752
3 Pröglhöf Andreas BCE 0 1 299 410 0,729
1 Ruppert Franz WBA 2 9 599 513 1,167
2 Gugumuck Walter WBA 1 3 401 402 0,997
3 Vavra Martin WBA 1 2 254 393 0,646
1 Urbancic Christian BCE 2 6 646 592 1,091
2 Haselsteiner Thomas WBA 4 17 1082 928 1,165
3 Baharyan Aschot BCE 3 10 809 794 1,018

0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000

Endklassement

Jänner



6. WLM 2023

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S1+ S1- T+ T- Ø

S 1 Weingesl Peter BCE 0 26 60 32 60 30 60 88 180 0,488

S 2 Haselsteiner Thomas WBA 1 5 60 25 60 32 60 30 180 87 2,068

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S1+ S1- T+ T- Ø

S 3 Ruppert Franz WBA 2 60 38 60 50 58 60 25 60 28 60 231 268 0,861

S 4 Baharyan Aschot BCE 1 3 38 60 50 60 60 58 60 25 60 28 268 231 1,160

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S2+ S2- S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø

S 5 Kainberger Peter BCE 1 4 60 54 60 34 50 60 60 45 230 193 1,191

S 6 Urbancic Christian BCE 1 54 60 34 60 60 50 45 60 193 230 0,839

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4- S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø  

S 7 Sedlak Herbert WBA 2 60 51 47 60 60 50 49 60 25 60 241 281 0,857

S 8 Makik Karl WBA 1 3 51 60 60 47 50 60 60 49 60 25 281 241 1,165

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4- S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø

S 9 Haselsteiner Thomas WBA 1 4 60 58 59 60 60 30 60 42 239 190 1,257

S 10 Baharyan Aschot BCE 1 58 60 60 59 30 60 42 60 190 239 0,794

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4- S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø

S 11 Kainberger Peter BCE 2 50 60 60 11 30 60 60 28 29 60 229 219 1,045

S 12 Makik Karl WBA 1 3 60 50 11 60 60 30 28 60 60 29 219 229 0,956

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4- S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø

S 13 Haselsteiner Thomas WBA 2 42 60 60 47 60 56 54 60 43 60 259 283 0,915

S 14 Makik Karl WBA 1 3 60 42 47 60 56 60 60 54 60 43 283 259 1,092

Jänner

13

14

15

Viertelfinale

Halbfinale

Finale

9

10

11

12



6. WLM 2023

Klub MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4- S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø

1 Felser Andreas BCE 0 0 40 60 27 60 67 120 0,558

16 Weingesl Peter BCE 1 3 60 40 60 27 120 67 1,791

Klub MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4- S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø

8 Gugumuck Walter WBA 0 0 44 60 56 60 100 120 0,833

9 Haselsteiner Thomas WBA 1 3 60 44 60 56 120 100 1,200

Klub MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4- S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø

5 Ruppert Franz WBA 1 3 60 31 60 20 120 51 2,352

12 Scholze Petra WBA 0 0 31 60 20 60 51 120 0,425

Klub MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4- S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø

13 Baharyan Aschot BCE 1 3 60 31 60 30 120 61 1,967

4 Facini Enrico BCE 0 0 31 60 30 60 61 120 0,508

Klub MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4- S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø

3 Kainberger Peter BCE 1 3 60 40 60 14 120 54 2,222

14 Vavra Martin WBA 0 0 40 60 14 60 54 120 0,450

Klub MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4- S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø

6 Urbancic Christian BCE 1 2 60 21 59 60 60 23 179 104 1,721

11 Vik Roman BCE 0 1 21 60 60 59 23 60 104 179 0,581

Klub MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4- S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø

10 Fiser Leopold BCE 0 0 57 60 38 60 95 120 0,791

7 Sedlak Herbert WBA 1 3 60 57 60 38 120 95 1,263

Klub MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4- S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø

15 Pröglhöf Andreas BCE 0 0 35 60 32 60 67 120 0,558

2 Makik Karl WBA 1 3 60 35 60 32 120 67 1,791
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Jänner

Achtelfinale
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Rang Name Klub MP SP

2 Sedlak Herbert WBA 1 4

1 Kainberger Peter BCE 2 5

3 Katz Michael WBA 0 0

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4- S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø

Kainberger Peter BCE 1 3 60 40 60 25 120 65 1,846

Katz Michael WBA 0 0 40 60 25 60 65 120 0,541

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4- S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø

Sedlak Herbert WBA 1 3 60 17 60 34 120 51 2,352

Katz Michael WBA 0 0 17 60 34 60 51 120 0,425

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4- S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø

Sedlak Herbert WBA 0 1 41 60 60 38 28 60 129 158 0,816

Kainberger Peter BCE 1 2 60 41 38 60 60 28 158 129 1,224

Rang Name Klub MP SP

1 Facini Enrico BCE 2 5

2 Scholze Petra WBA 1 2

3 Landsteiner Hubert VIE 0 2

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4- S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø

Scholze Petra WBA 1 2 60 42 57 60 60 41 177 143 1,237

Landsteiner Hubert VIE 0 1 42 60 60 57 41 60 143 177 0,807

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4- S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø

Facini Enrico BCE 1 2 60 50 50 60 60 50 170 160 1,062

Landsteiner Hubert VIE 0 1 50 60 60 50 50 60 160 170 0,941

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4- S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø

Facini Enrico BCE 1 3 60 15 60 32 120 47 2,553

Scholze Petra WBA 0 0 15 60 32 60 47 120 0,391

1,432

224 263

0,873303 347

Jänner

T + T- Ø

Gruppe    A

1,191249 209

278

0,851

T +

290

116 0,483

194

T- Ø

1,400207

240

Gruppe    B
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Rang Name Klub MP SP
1 Felser Andreas BCE 2 6
2 Weingesl Peter BCE 0 0
3 Fiser Leopold BCE 1 3

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4- S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø
Weingesl Peter BCE 0 0 58 60 14 60 72 120 0,600
Fiser Leopold BCE 1 3 60 58 60 14 120 72 1,666

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4- S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø
Felser Andreas BCE 1 3 60 16 60 34 120 50 2,400
Fiser Leopold BCE 0 0 16 60 34 60 50 120 0,416

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4- S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø
Felser Andreas BCE 1 3 60 19 60 34 120 53 2,264
Weingesl Peter BCE 0 0 19 60 34 60 53 120 0,441

Rang Name Klub MP SP
1 Makik Karl WBA 2 6
2 Vik Roman BCE 1 2
3 Pröglhöf Andreas BCE 0 1

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4- S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø
Vik Roman BCE 1 2 60 30 50 60 60 48 170 138 1,231
Pröglhöf Andreas BCE 0 1 30 60 60 50 48 60 138 170 0,811

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4- S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø
Makik Karl WBA 1 3 60 52 60 42 120 94 1,276
Pröglhöf Andreas BCE 0 0 52 60 42 60 94 120 0,783

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4- S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø
Makik Karl WBA 1 3 60 32 60 23 120 55 2,181
Vik Roman BCE 0 0 32 60 23 60 55 120 0,458

Jänner

240

Gruppe    C

103 2,330
T + T- Ø

170
125

240 149 1,610

192 0,885

Gruppe    D
T + T- Ø

240 0,520

232 290 0,800
225 258 0,872
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Rang Name Klub MP SP
1 Ruppert Franz WBA 1 4
2 Gugumuck Walter WBA 1 3
3 Vavra Martin WBA 1 2

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4- S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø
Gugumuck Walter WBA 0 1 47 60 60 34 46 60 153 154 0,993
Vavra Martin WBA 1 2 60 47 34 60 60 46 154 153 1,006

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4- S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø
Ruppert Franz WBA 1 3 60 40 60 6 120 46 2,608
Vavra Martin WBA 0 0 40 60 6 60 46 120 0,383

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4- S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø
Ruppert Franz WBA 0 1 41 60 60 28 27 60 128 148 0,864
Gugumuck Walter WBA 1 2 60 41 28 60 60 27 148 128 1,156

Rang Name Klub MP SP
1 Urbancic Christian BCE 1 3
2 Haselsteiner Thomas WBA 1 3
3 Baharyan Aschot BCE 1 3

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4- S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø
Haselsteiner Thomas WBA 0 1 32 60 60 23 22 60 114 143 0,797
Baharyan Aschot BCE 1 2 60 32 23 60 60 22 143 114 1,254

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4- S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø
Urbancic Christian BCE 1 2 60 10 29 60 60 18 149 88 1,693
Baharyan Aschot BCE 0 1 10 60 60 29 18 60 88 149 0,590

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4- S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø
Urbancic Christian BCE 0 1 35 60 60 50 30 60 125 170 0,735
Haselsteiner Thomas WBA 1 2 60 35 50 60 60 30 170 125 1,360

274 258 1,062

Jänner

200 273 0,732

194 1,278
282 1,067

T + T- Ø
Gruppe    E

248
301

Gruppe    F
T + T- Ø

231 263 0,878
268 1,059284
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